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2023 Nationals Nathan Hamm 1671 1 6 29 Amateur Dbls 122 0 412 122 0

2023 Nationals RIGO BORGES 1954 1 6 29 Amateur Dbls 122 0 412 122 0

2023 Nationals Khang Ethan Nguyen 1818 2 5 29 Amateur Dbls 91 0 412 91 0

2023 Nationals VIVIAN PARK 1840 2 5 29 Amateur Dbls 91 0 412 91 0

2023 Nationals DAVID J COUNCIL 1993 3 8 29 Amateur Dbls 68 0 412 68 0

2023 Nationals ZACHARY BRUBAKER 1567 3 8 29 Amateur Dbls 68 0 412 68 0

2023 Nationals John Winter 1968 4 13 29 Amateur Dbls 51 0 412 51 0

2023 Nationals Mohammad AHMADNIA 1010 4 13 29 Amateur Dbls 51 0 412 51 0

2023 Nationals JAKE VALENCIA 2015 5 3 29 Amateur Dbls 38 0 412 38 0

2023 Nationals JASON R. TIBBS 1800 5 3 29 Amateur Dbls 38 0 412 38 0

2023 Nationals Josh Young 1209 5 12 29 Amateur Dbls 38 0 412 38 0

2023 Nationals Kristin Nuss 1921 5 12 29 Amateur Dbls 38 0 412 38 0

2023 Nationals Brady Weyrowske 1190 7 10 29 Amateur Dbls 0 0 412 0 0

2023 Nationals Levi Klein 1711 7 9 29 Amateur Dbls 0 0 412 0 0

2023 Nationals Sarah Maliepaard 1654 7 9 29 Amateur Dbls 0 0 412 0 0

2023 Nationals SPIRIT MOLLICE 1987 7 10 29 Amateur Dbls 0 0 412 0 0

2023 Nationals Daniella AVALOS 810 9 27 29 Amateur Dbls 0 0 412 0 0

2023 Nationals Doug McDonald 1838 9 2 29 Amateur Dbls 0 0 412 0 0

2023 Nationals Joe Eatherly 1979 9 2 29 Amateur Dbls 0 0 412 0 0

2023 Nationals KIMBERLY VILLANUEVA 1971 9 1 29 Amateur Dbls 0 0 412 0 0

2023 Nationals Lacey JACKSON 1356 9 19 29 Amateur Dbls 0 0 412 0 0

2023 Nationals Larry Finley 1261 9 19 29 Amateur Dbls 0 0 412 0 0

2023 Nationals MICHAEL P VILLANUEVA 1916 9 1 29 Amateur Dbls 0 0 412 0 0

2023 Nationals Vincent R Fiederlein 836 9 27 29 Amateur Dbls 0 0 412 0 0

2023 Nationals BILL OHALLORAN 1632 13 15 29 Amateur Dbls 0 0 412 0 0

2023 Nationals BUTCH MUSICK 1306 13 15 29 Amateur Dbls 0 0 412 0 0

2023 Nationals Chris RALSTON 1061 13 26 29 Amateur Dbls 0 0 412 0 0

2023 Nationals Damon Ralston 845 13 26 29 Amateur Dbls 0 0 412 0 0

2023 Nationals Dan Hamm 1150 13 23 29 Amateur Dbls 0 0 412 0 0
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2023 Nationals Greg REYNOLDS 1008 13 23 29 Amateur Dbls 0 0 412 0 0

2023 Nationals Jason Deras 1963 13 14 29 Amateur Dbls 0 0 412 0 0

2023 Nationals Ne Bondasak 1007 13 14 29 Amateur Dbls 0 0 412 0 0

2023 Nationals Chase Ames 827 17 18 29 Amateur Dbls 0 0 412 0 0

2023 Nationals Chris Torres 903 17 24 29 Amateur Dbls 0 0 412 0 0

2023 Nationals Cooper HARPER 800 17 29 29 Amateur Dbls 0 0 412 0 0

2023 Nationals Earl Brewer 1130 17 24 29 Amateur Dbls 0 0 412 0 0

2023 Nationals John Myers 1187 17 11 29 Amateur Dbls 0 0 412 0 0

2023 Nationals Juan HERNANDEZ 800 17 25 29 Amateur Dbls 0 0 412 0 0

2023 Nationals Kim Smith 1032 17 22 29 Amateur Dbls 0 0 412 0 0

2023 Nationals KURT HOCHBERG 1971 17 11 29 Amateur Dbls 0 0 412 0 0

2023 Nationals Leon Carnagey 1092 17 16 29 Amateur Dbls 0 0 412 0 0

2023 Nationals Luis Martinez 1154 17 25 29 Amateur Dbls 0 0 412 0 0

2023 Nationals MIKE WALGRAVE 1831 17 16 29 Amateur Dbls 0 0 412 0 0

2023 Nationals PHIL MCCARTHY 1800 17 18 29 Amateur Dbls 0 0 412 0 0

2023 Nationals Richard Robichaud 1216 17 21 29 Amateur Dbls 0 0 412 0 0

2023 Nationals Ryan Ehrlich 800 17 29 29 Amateur Dbls 0 0 412 0 0

2023 Nationals Sam Phillips 1062 17 21 29 Amateur Dbls 0 0 412 0 0

2023 Nationals Vera Urbanovich 1128 17 22 29 Amateur Dbls 0 0 412 0 0

2023 Nationals Chase Barta 800 25 20 29 Amateur Dbls 0 0 412 0 0

2023 Nationals DEAN JONES 1812 25 4 29 Amateur Dbls 0 0 412 0 0

2023 Nationals George Barta 1742 25 20 29 Amateur Dbls 0 0 412 0 0

2023 Nationals Harold Hutchison 1757 25 7 29 Amateur Dbls 0 0 412 0 0

2023 Nationals HEATHER VOSS 1816 25 7 29 Amateur Dbls 0 0 412 0 0

2023 Nationals JOHN STRINGFELLOW 1890 25 4 29 Amateur Dbls 0 0 412 0 0

2023 Nationals LYNN HUDSON 1828 25 17 29 Amateur Dbls 0 0 412 0 0

2023 Nationals Michael Hodgson 821 25 28 29 Amateur Dbls 0 0 412 0 0

2023 Nationals Sara Pittser 800 25 28 29 Amateur Dbls 0 0 412 0 0

2023 Nationals Shari Davis 1062 25 17 29 Amateur Dbls 0 0 412 0 0

2023 Nationals JAKE VALENCIA 2056 1 1 45 Amateur Singles 131 0 444 0 131

2023 Nationals Kristin Nuss 1844 2 4 45 Amateur Singles 99 0 444 0 99

2023 Nationals RANDALL STELLY 1568 3 19 45 Amateur Singles 74 0 444 0 74

2023 Nationals JASON R. TIBBS 1800 4 9 45 Amateur Singles 55 0 444 0 55

2023 Nationals DAN TYMINSKI 1949 5 2 45 Amateur Singles 41 0 444 0 41
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2023 Nationals Jordan Hartshorn 1734 5 12 45 Amateur Singles 41 0 444 0 41

2023 Nationals BILL FRASER 1208 7 23 45 Amateur Singles 0 0 444 0 0

2023 Nationals Danny Andrade 1776 7 11 45 Amateur Singles 0 0 444 0 0

2023 Nationals Besir Ceka 1137 9 27 45 Amateur Singles 0 0 444 0 0

2023 Nationals Levi Klein 1229 9 22 45 Amateur Singles 0 0 444 0 0

2023 Nationals LYNN HUDSON 1800 9 8 45 Amateur Singles 0 0 444 0 0

2023 Nationals MICHAEL P VILLANUEVA 1924 9 3 45 Amateur Singles 0 0 444 0 0

2023 Nationals John Winter 1800 13 7 45 Amateur Singles 0 0 444 0 0

2023 Nationals Michael Mang 1656 13 13 45 Amateur Singles 0 0 444 0 0

2023 Nationals Sarah Maliepaard 1600 13 17 45 Amateur Singles 0 0 444 0 0

2023 Nationals Vincent R Fiederlein 1001 13 32 45 Amateur Singles 0 0 444 0 0

2023 Nationals BUTCH MUSICK 1551 17 20 45 Amateur Singles 0 0 444 0 0

2023 Nationals DAVID GRANO 1608 17 15 45 Amateur Singles 0 0 444 0 0

2023 Nationals George Barta 1157 17 26 45 Amateur Singles 0 0 444 0 0

2023 Nationals HEATHER VOSS 1792 17 10 45 Amateur Singles 0 0 444 0 0

2023 Nationals Josh Young 857 17 35 45 Amateur Singles 0 0 444 0 0

2023 Nationals Richard Robichaud 840 17 36 45 Amateur Singles 0 0 444 0 0

2023 Nationals THOMAS WHISSEL 1182 17 24 45 Amateur Singles 0 0 444 0 0

2023 Nationals William Snare 810 17 43 45 Amateur Singles 0 0 444 0 0

2023 Nationals BILL OHALLORAN 1600 25 16 45 Amateur Singles 0 0 444 0 0

2023 Nationals Harold Hutchison 1640 25 14 45 Amateur Singles 0 0 444 0 0

2023 Nationals John Myers 1065 25 29 45 Amateur Singles 0 0 444 0 0

2023 Nationals JOHN STRINGFELLOW 1832 25 5 45 Amateur Singles 0 0 444 0 0

2023 Nationals Kim Smith 838 25 37 45 Amateur Singles 0 0 444 0 0

2023 Nationals ROBERT GUERNSEY 1011 25 31 45 Amateur Singles 0 0 444 0 0

2023 Nationals Vera Urbanovich 1180 25 25 45 Amateur Singles 0 0 444 0 0

2023 Nationals Wayne Ritchie 1582 25 18 45 Amateur Singles 0 0 444 0 0

2023 Nationals Anthony Campofiore 910 33 33 45 Amateur Singles 0 0 444 0 0

2023 Nationals Brady Weyrowske 1029 33 30 45 Amateur Singles 0 0 444 0 0

2023 Nationals Chase Ames 815 33 40 45 Amateur Singles 0 0 444 0 0

2023 Nationals Colston Yoder 818 33 39 45 Amateur Singles 0 0 444 0 0

2023 Nationals Damon Ralston 810 33 42 45 Amateur Singles 0 0 444 0 0

2023 Nationals KIMBERLY VILLANUEVA 1800 33 6 45 Amateur Singles 0 0 444 0 0

2023 Nationals KURT HOCHBERG 1246 33 21 45 Amateur Singles 0 0 444 0 0
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2023 Nationals Leon Carnagey 1072 33 28 45 Amateur Singles 0 0 444 0 0

2023 Nationals Michael Hodgson 821 33 38 45 Amateur Singles 0 0 444 0 0

2023 Nationals Ryan Ehrlich 800 33 45 45 Amateur Singles 0 0 444 0 0

2023 Nationals Sam Phillips 891 33 34 45 Amateur Singles 0 0 444 0 0

2023 Nationals Saturday Yoder 808 33 44 45 Amateur Singles 0 0 444 0 0

2023 Nationals Tina Harper 810 33 41 45 Amateur Singles 0 0 444 0 0

2023 Nationals Jeffrey Forney 942 1 1 10 Beginner Dbls 260 0 167 260 0

2023 Nationals Ryan Doyle 950 1 1 10 Beginner Dbls 260 0 167 260 0

2023 Nationals Colston Yoder 846 2 3 10 Beginner Dbls 210 0 167 210 0

2023 Nationals Saturday Yoder 846 2 3 10 Beginner Dbls 210 0 167 210 0

2023 Nationals Daniella AVALOS 810 3 6 10 Beginner Dbls 60 0 167 60 0

2023 Nationals Vincent R Fiederlein 836 3 6 10 Beginner Dbls 60 0 167 60 0

2023 Nationals Chris Torres 903 4 2 10 Beginner Dbls 40 0 167 40 0

2023 Nationals Ryan Ehrlich 800 4 2 10 Beginner Dbls 40 0 167 40 0

2023 Nationals Michael Hodgson 821 5 8 10 Beginner Dbls 25 0 167 25 0

2023 Nationals ROBERT GUERNSEY 821 5 7 10 Beginner Dbls 25 0 167 25 0

2023 Nationals Sara Pittser 800 5 8 10 Beginner Dbls 25 0 167 25 0

2023 Nationals Tina Harper 820 5 7 10 Beginner Dbls 25 0 167 25 0

2023 Nationals Chase Ames 827 7 5 10 Beginner Dbls 10 0 167 10 0

2023 Nationals Kent Campbell 804 7 9 10 Beginner Dbls 10 0 167 10 0

2023 Nationals Michelle Baldwin 822 7 5 10 Beginner Dbls 10 0 167 10 0

2023 Nationals Tom Hoskinson 800 7 9 10 Beginner Dbls 10 0 167 10 0

2023 Nationals Alex Lancaster 800 9 10 10 Beginner Dbls 10 0 167 10 0

2023 Nationals Cooper HARPER 800 9 10 10 Beginner Dbls 10 0 167 10 0

2023 Nationals Shayla Lueras 891 9 4 10 Beginner Dbls 10 0 167 10 0

2023 Nationals Thayden Davis 800 9 4 10 Beginner Dbls 10 0 167 10 0

2023 Nationals Mohammad AHMADNIA 800 1 27 35 Beginner Singles 260 0 442 0 260

2023 Nationals Richard Robichaud 840 2 13 35 Beginner Singles 210 0 442 0 210

2023 Nationals Josh Young 857 3 11 35 Beginner Singles 110 0 442 0 110

2023 Nationals Ryan Doyle 950 4 2 35 Beginner Singles 70 0 442 0 70

2023 Nationals Jeffrey Forney 827 5 16 35 Beginner Singles 51 0 442 0 51

2023 Nationals Saturday Yoder 808 5 26 35 Beginner Singles 51 0 442 0 51

2023 Nationals Maya Balcos 980 7 1 35 Beginner Singles 10 0 442 0 10

2023 Nationals Sam Phillips 891 7 6 35 Beginner Singles 10 0 442 0 10
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2023 Nationals Juan HERNANDEZ 800 9 28 35 Beginner Singles 10 0 442 0 10

2023 Nationals Luis Martinez 907 9 5 35 Beginner Singles 10 0 442 0 10

2023 Nationals Mathew Campofiore 800 9 30 35 Beginner Singles 10 0 442 0 10

2023 Nationals Ryan Ehrlich 800 9 29 35 Beginner Singles 10 0 442 0 10

2023 Nationals Colston Yoder 818 13 19 35 Beginner Singles 10 0 442 0 10

2023 Nationals Daniella AVALOS 810 13 21 35 Beginner Singles 10 0 442 0 10

2023 Nationals Ron Wiggins 830 13 15 35 Beginner Singles 10 0 442 0 10

2023 Nationals Shayla Lueras 840 13 14 35 Beginner Singles 10 0 442 0 10

2023 Nationals Anthony Campofiore 910 17 4 35 Beginner Singles 10 0 442 0 10

2023 Nationals Anthony Campofiore II 880 17 9 35 Beginner Singles 10 0 442 0 10

2023 Nationals Chase Ames 815 17 20 35 Beginner Singles 10 0 442 0 10

2023 Nationals Chris RALSTON 825 17 17 35 Beginner Singles 10 0 442 0 10

2023 Nationals Michael Hodgson 821 17 18 35 Beginner Singles 10 0 442 0 10

2023 Nationals Paul Campofiore 890 17 7 35 Beginner Singles 10 0 442 0 10

2023 Nationals Shari Davis 910 17 3 35 Beginner Singles 10 0 442 0 10

2023 Nationals Walter D Campofiore 870 17 10 35 Beginner Singles 10 0 442 0 10

2023 Nationals Aaron Peluso 810 25 25 35 Beginner Singles 10 0 442 0 10

2023 Nationals Alex Lancaster 800 25 35 35 Beginner Singles 10 0 442 0 10

2023 Nationals BETTY BARNETT 841 25 12 35 Beginner Singles 10 0 442 0 10

2023 Nationals Carson Williams 800 25 31 35 Beginner Singles 10 0 442 0 10

2023 Nationals Chase Barta 800 25 32 35 Beginner Singles 10 0 442 0 10

2023 Nationals Sara Pittser 800 25 33 35 Beginner Singles 10 0 442 0 10

2023 Nationals Thayden Davis 800 25 34 35 Beginner Singles 10 0 442 0 10

2023 Nationals William Snare 810 25 22 35 Beginner Singles 10 0 442 0 10

2023 Nationals Damon Ralston 810 33 23 35 Beginner Singles 10 0 442 0 10

2023 Nationals Michelle Baldwin 810 33 24 35 Beginner Singles 10 0 442 0 10

2023 Nationals Virgil Campofiore 890 33 8 35 Beginner Singles 10 0 442 0 10

2023 Nationals BRUCE JONES 2315 1 22 38 Expert Dbls 139 64 470 203 0

2023 Nationals Nathan Hamm 1671 1 22 38 Expert Dbls 139 64 470 203 0

2023 Nationals LUIS FITCH 2751 2 2 38 Expert Dbls 104 0 470 104 0

2023 Nationals MIKE SPLAINE 2727 2 2 38 Expert Dbls 104 0 470 104 0

2023 Nationals Alex Romero 2678 3 3 38 Expert Dbls 78 0 470 78 0

2023 Nationals Evan MacGregor 2433 3 3 38 Expert Dbls 78 0 470 78 0

2023 Nationals CINDY HEAD 2456 4 7 38 Expert Dbls 58 16 470 74 0
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2023 Nationals Shelly Langley 2250 4 7 38 Expert Dbls 58 16 470 74 0

2023 Nationals CARLOS AMAYA 2572 5 9 38 Expert Dbls 44 16 470 60 0

2023 Nationals Isabelle Stelly 2218 5 20 38 Expert Dbls 44 32 470 76 0

2023 Nationals Joe Eatherly 1979 5 9 38 Expert Dbls 44 16 470 60 0

2023 Nationals Khang Ethan Nguyen 1818 5 20 38 Expert Dbls 44 32 470 76 0

2023 Nationals Bryce WOOLDRIDGE 2441 7 16 38 Expert Dbls 0 16 470 16 0

2023 Nationals Chris Lancaster 2638 7 11 38 Expert Dbls 0 8 470 8 0

2023 Nationals JACOB DRUMMOND 1800 7 11 38 Expert Dbls 0 8 470 8 0

2023 Nationals JULIE OHALLORAN 1808 7 16 38 Expert Dbls 0 16 470 16 0

2023 Nationals C J CANNON 2539 9 1 38 Expert Dbls 0 -48 470 -48 0

2023 Nationals DAVID SQUIRES 2032 9 28 38 Expert Dbls 0 24 470 24 0

2023 Nationals Dawson Stremme 2089 9 8 38 Expert Dbls 0 -8 470 -8 0

2023 Nationals DITTO HOBBS 2586 9 8 38 Expert Dbls 0 -8 470 -8 0

2023 Nationals George Barta 1742 9 28 38 Expert Dbls 0 24 470 24 0

2023 Nationals JAMES BERDAHL 2148 9 13 38 Expert Dbls 0 8 470 8 0

2023 Nationals JERRY TODD 2999 9 1 38 Expert Dbls 0 -48 470 -48 0

2023 Nationals Jordan Hartshorn 2213 9 13 38 Expert Dbls 0 8 470 8 0

2023 Nationals BART BUTCHER 2815 13 10 38 Expert Dbls 0 -8 470 -8 0

2023 Nationals Craig Topham 2228 13 17 38 Expert Dbls 0 8 470 8 0

2023 Nationals Doug McDonald 1838 13 31 38 Expert Dbls 0 16 470 16 0

2023 Nationals JAMES MASTRONI 2501 13 12 38 Expert Dbls 0 -8 470 -8 0

2023 Nationals JASON ROOKS 2001 13 17 38 Expert Dbls 0 8 470 8 0

2023 Nationals Kristin Nuss 1921 13 12 38 Expert Dbls 0 -8 470 -8 0

2023 Nationals PHIL MCCARTHY 1800 13 31 38 Expert Dbls 0 16 470 16 0

2023 Nationals Sarah Maliepaard 1654 13 10 38 Expert Dbls 0 -8 470 -8 0

2023 Nationals Dan Tyvoll 2141 17 23 38 Expert Dbls 0 0 470 0 0

2023 Nationals GABRIEL BORGES 2299 17 15 38 Expert Dbls 0 -8 470 -8 0

2023 Nationals Harold Hutchison 1757 17 30 38 Expert Dbls 0 8 470 8 0

2023 Nationals HEATHER GENTER 1952 17 21 38 Expert Dbls 0 0 470 0 0

2023 Nationals HEATHER VOSS 1816 17 23 38 Expert Dbls 0 0 470 0 0

2023 Nationals JERRY JAIME 2824 17 6 38 Expert Dbls 0 -32 470 -32 0

2023 Nationals JODI WERT 1694 17 25 38 Expert Dbls 0 8 470 8 0

2023 Nationals KIMBERLY VILLANUEVA 1971 17 6 38 Expert Dbls 0 -32 470 -32 0

2023 Nationals MICHAEL P VILLANUEVA 1916 17 29 38 Expert Dbls 0 8 470 8 0
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2023 Nationals RANDALL STELLY 2049 17 18 38 Expert Dbls 0 0 470 0 0

2023 Nationals RIGO BORGES 1954 17 15 38 Expert Dbls 0 -8 470 -8 0

2023 Nationals ROCKY ENRIQUEZ 1850 17 29 38 Expert Dbls 0 8 470 8 0

2023 Nationals SPIRIT MOLLICE 1987 17 30 38 Expert Dbls 0 8 470 8 0

2023 Nationals TAJ MURTLAND 2080 17 21 38 Expert Dbls 0 0 470 0 0

2023 Nationals Tim Kis 2134 17 25 38 Expert Dbls 0 8 470 8 0

2023 Nationals Wayne Ritchie 2082 17 18 38 Expert Dbls 0 0 470 0 0

2023 Nationals AMY M ROSS 2626 25 5 38 Expert Dbls 0 -40 470 -40 0

2023 Nationals CLINT FIRARI 2203 25 37 38 Expert Dbls 0 8 470 8 0

2023 Nationals Dana Thompson 2105 25 19 38 Expert Dbls 0 -8 470 -8 0

2023 Nationals Danny Andrade 2023 25 19 38 Expert Dbls 0 -8 470 -8 0

2023 Nationals DAVE ROSS 2214 25 5 38 Expert Dbls 0 -40 470 -40 0

2023 Nationals DAVID GRANO 2276 25 14 38 Expert Dbls 0 -16 470 -16 0

2023 Nationals Fe Fe Rettazzini 2128 25 36 38 Expert Dbls 0 8 470 8 0

2023 Nationals FRANCISCO MONTEZ 2222 25 34 38 Expert Dbls 0 8 470 8 0

2023 Nationals JAKE VALENCIA 2015 25 14 38 Expert Dbls 0 -16 470 -16 0

2023 Nationals Josh Young 1209 25 36 38 Expert Dbls 0 8 470 8 0

2023 Nationals KEVIN HAYES 2184 25 27 38 Expert Dbls 0 0 470 0 0

2023 Nationals Levi Klein 1711 25 24 38 Expert Dbls 0 -8 470 0 0

2023 Nationals Luis Martinez 1154 25 34 38 Expert Dbls 0 8 470 8 0

2023 Nationals Mike Patrick 939 25 37 38 Expert Dbls 0 8 470 8 0

2023 Nationals Nathan Campbell 2163 25 24 38 Expert Dbls 0 -8 470 0 0

2023 Nationals Trystan Cuellar 1609 25 27 38 Expert Dbls 0 0 470 0 0

2023 Nationals Amy Brubaker 801 33 38 38 Expert Dbls 0 0 470 0 0

2023 Nationals Carlos R Cespedes Titos 2878 33 4 38 Expert Dbls 0 -56 470 -56 0

2023 Nationals DAN TYMINSKI 2124 33 35 38 Expert Dbls 0 0 470 0 0

2023 Nationals DEAN JONES 1812 33 32 38 Expert Dbls 0 -8 470 0 0

2023 Nationals JASON R. TIBBS 1800 33 32 38 Expert Dbls 0 -8 470 0 0

2023 Nationals KURT HOCHBERG 1971 33 26 38 Expert Dbls 0 -8 470 0 0

2023 Nationals LYNN HUDSON 1828 33 26 38 Expert Dbls 0 -8 470 0 0

2023 Nationals Patrick G Jellison 2379 33 33 38 Expert Dbls 0 0 470 0 0

2023 Nationals Richard Robichaud 1216 33 35 38 Expert Dbls 0 0 470 0 0

2023 Nationals Steven Rollings 2162 33 4 38 Expert Dbls 0 -56 470 -56 0

2023 Nationals Vera Urbanovich 1128 33 33 38 Expert Dbls 0 0 470 0 0
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2023 Nationals ZACHARY BRUBAKER 1567 33 38 38 Expert Dbls 0 0 470 0 0

2023 Nationals Evan MacGregor 2804 1 2 56 Expert Singles 143 8 483 0 151

2023 Nationals CARLOS AMAYA 2343 2 11 56 Expert Singles 107 40 483 0 147

2023 Nationals Chris Lancaster 2790 3 3 56 Expert Singles 80 0 483 0 80

2023 Nationals Rob Balza 2765 4 5 56 Expert Singles 60 8 483 0 68

2023 Nationals BART BUTCHER 2128 5 20 56 Expert Singles 45 32 483 0 77

2023 Nationals MIKE SPLAINE 2413 5 10 56 Expert Singles 45 16 483 0 61

2023 Nationals Nathan Hamm 1781 7 38 56 Expert Singles 0 40 483 0 40

2023 Nationals Tim Kis 2154 7 19 56 Expert Singles 0 24 483 0 24

2023 Nationals GABRIEL BORGES 2175 9 17 56 Expert Singles 0 16 483 0 16

2023 Nationals MICHAEL P VILLANUEVA 1924 9 30 56 Expert Singles 0 24 483 0 24

2023 Nationals RYAN KNAPTON 2597 9 7 56 Expert Singles 0 -8 483 0 -8

2023 Nationals SPIRIT MOLLICE 2047 9 25 56 Expert Singles 0 24 483 0 24

2023 Nationals Carlos R Cespedes Titos 2549 13 8 56 Expert Singles 0 -16 483 0 -16

2023 Nationals DAVID SQUIRES 2108 13 21 56 Expert Singles 0 8 483 0 8

2023 Nationals JAMES BERDAHL 2182 13 16 56 Expert Singles 0 0 483 0 0

2023 Nationals Jordan Hartshorn 1734 13 40 56 Expert Singles 0 24 483 0 24

2023 Nationals Alex Romero 2789 17 4 56 Expert Singles 0 -40 483 0 -40

2023 Nationals Bryce WOOLDRIDGE 2264 17 14 56 Expert Singles 0 -8 483 0 -8

2023 Nationals CLINT FIRARI 2294 17 12 56 Expert Singles 0 -16 483 0 -16

2023 Nationals Danny Andrade 1776 17 39 56 Expert Singles 0 16 483 0 16

2023 Nationals Doug McDonald 1729 17 41 56 Expert Singles 0 16 483 0 16

2023 Nationals George Barta 1157 17 51 56 Expert Singles 0 24 483 0 24

2023 Nationals JOHN STRINGFELLOW 1832 17 33 56 Expert Singles 0 16 483 0 16

2023 Nationals ROCKY ENRIQUEZ 1800 17 34 56 Expert Singles 0 16 483 0 16

2023 Nationals C J CANNON 2842 25 1 56 Expert Singles 0 -72 483 0 -72

2023 Nationals CINDY HEAD 2494 25 9 56 Expert Singles 0 -24 483 0 -24

2023 Nationals DAN TYMINSKI 1949 25 29 56 Expert Singles 0 0 483 0 0

2023 Nationals JASON R. TIBBS 1800 25 35 56 Expert Singles 0 8 483 0 8

2023 Nationals Mike Patrick 1169 25 50 56 Expert Singles 0 16 483 0 16

2023 Nationals Nathan Campbell 2103 25 22 56 Expert Singles 0 -8 483 0 -8

2023 Nationals Steven Rollings 2283 25 13 56 Expert Singles 0 -16 483 0 -16

2023 Nationals TAJ MURTLAND 2076 25 23 56 Expert Singles 0 -8 483 0 -8

2023 Nationals BUTCH MUSICK 1551 33 46 56 Expert Singles 0 0 483 0 0
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2023 Nationals Dan Tyvoll 1996 33 28 56 Expert Singles 0 -8 483 0 0

2023 Nationals DAVE ROSS 2016 33 27 56 Expert Singles 0 -8 483 0 -8

2023 Nationals Harold Hutchison 1640 33 43 56 Expert Singles 0 0 483 0 0

2023 Nationals HEATHER VOSS 1792 33 37 56 Expert Singles 0 0 483 0 0

2023 Nationals Isabelle Stelly 2023 33 26 56 Expert Singles 0 -8 483 0 -8

2023 Nationals JAKE VALENCIA 2056 33 24 56 Expert Singles 0 -16 483 0 -16

2023 Nationals Jason Deras 1902 33 31 56 Expert Singles 0 -8 483 0 0

2023 Nationals Josh Young 857 33 53 56 Expert Singles 0 8 483 0 8

2023 Nationals Kristin Nuss 1844 33 32 56 Expert Singles 0 -8 483 0 0

2023 Nationals KURT HOCHBERG 1246 33 47 56 Expert Singles 0 0 483 0 0

2023 Nationals Levi Klein 1229 33 48 56 Expert Singles 0 0 483 0 0

2023 Nationals MARK MURRAY 2188 33 15 56 Expert Singles 0 -24 483 0 -24

2023 Nationals MIKE WALGRAVE 1800 33 36 56 Expert Singles 0 0 483 0 0

2023 Nationals Mohammed Uddin 2632 33 6 56 Expert Singles 0 -48 483 0 -48

2023 Nationals Ron Wiggins 830 33 55 56 Expert Singles 0 8 483 0 8

2023 Nationals Craig Topham 1552 49 45 56 Expert Singles 0 -8 483 0 0

2023 Nationals GILBERT LOPEZ 2170 49 18 56 Expert Singles 0 -24 483 0 -24

2023 Nationals Kim Smith 838 49 54 56 Expert Singles 0 0 483 0 0

2023 Nationals Leon Carnagey 1072 49 52 56 Expert Singles 0 0 483 0 0

2023 Nationals Michael Mang 1656 49 42 56 Expert Singles 0 -8 483 0 0

2023 Nationals Vera Urbanovich 1180 49 49 56 Expert Singles 0 0 483 0 0

2023 Nationals Wayne Ritchie 1582 49 44 56 Expert Singles 0 -8 483 0 0

2023 Nationals William Snare 810 49 56 56 Expert Singles 0 0 483 0 0

2023 Nationals Brandon Munoz 7025 1 1 44 Open Dbls 116 0 581 116 0

2023 Nationals Ryan Moore 6169 1 1 44 Open Dbls 116 0 581 116 0

2023 Nationals Brandon Moreland 6231 2 3 44 Open Dbls 81 8 581 89 0

2023 Nationals TOMMY YORE 5719 2 3 44 Open Dbls 81 8 581 89 0

2023 Nationals Jacob Balcos 3755 3 7 44 Open Dbls 52 24 581 76 0

2023 Nationals ROBERT MARES 6683 3 7 44 Open Dbls 52 24 581 76 0

2023 Nationals KANE GABRIEL 6183 4 4 44 Open Dbls 52 0 581 52 0

2023 Nationals MARIO ARIGANELLO 5668 4 4 44 Open Dbls 52 0 581 52 0

2023 Nationals DANIEL LUERAS 5553 5 6 44 Open Dbls 32 0 581 32 0

2023 Nationals GARRET SCHERKENBACH 5619 5 6 44 Open Dbls 32 0 581 32 0

2023 Nationals SCOTT WYDMAN 5683 5 5 44 Open Dbls 32 0 581 32 0
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2023 Nationals TODD LOFFREDO 5859 5 5 44 Open Dbls 32 0 581 32 0

2023 Nationals CODY BYRE 5850 7 9 44 Open Dbls 32 8 581 40 0

2023 Nationals Michael Stahl 4269 7 8 44 Open Dbls 32 0 581 32 0

2023 Nationals RON J OLSON 5693 7 8 44 Open Dbls 32 0 581 32 0

2023 Nationals Sullivan RUE 3294 7 9 44 Open Dbls 32 8 581 40 0

2023 Nationals DON CHALIFOUX 3348 9 14 44 Open Dbls 19 8 581 27 0

2023 Nationals Donald R Wilson 3223 9 13 44 Open Dbls 19 8 581 27 0

2023 Nationals Kenneth Dale 3620 9 13 44 Open Dbls 19 8 581 27 0

2023 Nationals LUIS FITCH 2751 9 10 44 Open Dbls 19 0 581 19 0

2023 Nationals Nathan Hamm 1671 9 34 44 Open Dbls 19 32 581 51 0

2023 Nationals Rasel Ochana 3436 9 14 44 Open Dbls 19 8 581 27 0

2023 Nationals RAYMOND CORDOVA 2463 9 34 44 Open Dbls 19 32 581 51 0

2023 Nationals Trevor PARK 6177 9 10 44 Open Dbls 19 0 581 19 0

2023 Nationals Carlos Cespedes Martinez 5908 13 2 44 Open Dbls 19 -48 581 -29 0

2023 Nationals Chris Lancaster 2638 13 26 44 Open Dbls 19 16 581 35 0

2023 Nationals Evan MacGregor 2433 13 25 44 Open Dbls 19 16 581 35 0

2023 Nationals JAKE VALENCIA 2015 13 26 44 Open Dbls 19 16 581 35 0

2023 Nationals Kevin Romero 6396 13 2 44 Open Dbls 19 -48 581 -29 0

2023 Nationals Patrick G Jellison 2379 13 25 44 Open Dbls 19 16 581 35 0

2023 Nationals STEVE MORI 3168 13 17 44 Open Dbls 19 8 581 27 0

2023 Nationals TEDDY SPROUSE 3289 13 17 44 Open Dbls 19 8 581 27 0

2023 Nationals Arthur MITCHELL 3353 17 15 44 Open Dbls 0 -8 581 -8 0

2023 Nationals BART BUTCHER 2815 17 28 44 Open Dbls 0 8 581 8 0

2023 Nationals C J CANNON 2539 17 22 44 Open Dbls 0 0 581 0 0

2023 Nationals CLINT FIRARI 2203 17 18 44 Open Dbls 0 0 581 0 0

2023 Nationals DAVID SQUIRES 2032 17 37 44 Open Dbls 0 16 581 16 0

2023 Nationals Greg Mendel 3759 17 12 44 Open Dbls 0 -16 581 -16 0

2023 Nationals JAMES MASTRONI 2501 17 21 44 Open Dbls 0 0 581 0 0

2023 Nationals JERRY TODD 2999 17 22 44 Open Dbls 0 0 581 0 0

2023 Nationals JULIE OHALLORAN 1808 17 37 44 Open Dbls 0 16 581 16 0

2023 Nationals MIKE WEYROWSKE 3291 17 15 44 Open Dbls 0 -8 581 -8 0

2023 Nationals Mohammed Uddin 3959 17 12 44 Open Dbls 0 -16 581 -16 0

2023 Nationals PHIL MCCARTHY 1800 17 19 44 Open Dbls 0 0 581 0 0

2023 Nationals RICH FOSNER 3873 17 19 44 Open Dbls 0 0 581 0 0
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2023 Nationals Rob Balza 3802 17 18 44 Open Dbls 0 0 581 0 0

2023 Nationals RYAN KNAPTON 3069 17 21 44 Open Dbls 0 0 581 0 0

2023 Nationals Sarah Maliepaard 1654 17 28 44 Open Dbls 0 8 581 8 0

2023 Nationals CARLOS AMAYA 2572 25 27 44 Open Dbls 0 0 581 0 0

2023 Nationals Chris Hesano 4085 25 11 44 Open Dbls 0 -24 581 -24 0

2023 Nationals Dawson Stremme 2089 25 31 44 Open Dbls 0 0 581 0 0

2023 Nationals HANI NAJJAR 3426 25 23 44 Open Dbls 0 -8 581 -8 0

2023 Nationals JAMES BERDAHL 2148 25 29 44 Open Dbls 0 0 581 0 0

2023 Nationals Joe Eatherly 1979 25 27 44 Open Dbls 0 0 581 0 0

2023 Nationals Jordan Hartshorn 2213 25 29 44 Open Dbls 0 0 581 0 0

2023 Nationals MARK KRAUS 4130 25 11 44 Open Dbls 0 -24 581 -24 0

2023 Nationals Maya Balcos 1148 25 41 44 Open Dbls 0 8 581 8 0

2023 Nationals MIKE SPLAINE 2727 25 20 44 Open Dbls 0 -8 581 -8 0

2023 Nationals MIKE YORE 2999 25 16 44 Open Dbls 0 -16 581 -16 0

2023 Nationals Nathan Campbell 2163 25 31 44 Open Dbls 0 0 581 0 0

2023 Nationals Olavo J Tavares 3539 25 16 44 Open Dbls 0 -16 581 -16 0

2023 Nationals RICK DELL 2924 25 20 44 Open Dbls 0 -8 581 -8 0

2023 Nationals Tim Kis 2134 25 41 44 Open Dbls 0 8 581 8 0

2023 Nationals VIVIAN PARK 1840 25 23 44 Open Dbls 0 -8 581 -8 0

2023 Nationals AARON GILMORE 2252 33 42 44 Open Dbls 0 0 581 0 0

2023 Nationals AMY M ROSS 2626 33 24 44 Open Dbls 0 -16 581 -16 0

2023 Nationals BRIAN SCHRUNK 2303 33 35 44 Open Dbls 0 0 581 0 0

2023 Nationals Bryce WOOLDRIDGE 2441 33 33 44 Open Dbls 0 0 581 0 0

2023 Nationals CHARLES MOORE 2268 33 36 44 Open Dbls 0 0 581 0 0

2023 Nationals Chris RALSTON 1061 33 44 44 Open Dbls 0 0 581 0 0

2023 Nationals Craig Topham 2228 33 32 44 Open Dbls 0 -8 581 -8 0

2023 Nationals Danny Andrade 2023 33 38 44 Open Dbls 0 0 581 0 0

2023 Nationals DEAN JONES 1812 33 35 44 Open Dbls 0 0 581 0 0

2023 Nationals Fe Fe Rettazzini 2128 33 39 44 Open Dbls 0 0 581 0 0

2023 Nationals George Barta 1742 33 33 44 Open Dbls 0 0 581 0 0

2023 Nationals Jason Deras 1963 33 43 44 Open Dbls 0 0 581 0 0

2023 Nationals JASON ROOKS 2001 33 32 44 Open Dbls 0 -8 581 -8 0

2023 Nationals KEVIN HAYES 2184 33 30 44 Open Dbls 0 -8 581 -8 0

2023 Nationals Khang Ethan Nguyen 1818 33 36 44 Open Dbls 0 0 581 0 0
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2023 Nationals Levi Klein 1711 33 38 44 Open Dbls 0 0 581 0 0

2023 Nationals LOTUS CHESBROUGH 2342 33 24 44 Open Dbls 0 -16 581 -16 0

2023 Nationals Luis Martinez 1154 33 44 44 Open Dbls 0 0 581 0 0

2023 Nationals Mike Patrick 939 33 42 44 Open Dbls 0 0 581 0 0

2023 Nationals MIKE WALGRAVE 1831 33 40 44 Open Dbls 0 0 581 0 0

2023 Nationals Ne Bondasak 1007 33 43 44 Open Dbls 0 0 581 0 0

2023 Nationals PAUL R R RICHARDS 1600 33 40 44 Open Dbls 0 0 581 0 0

2023 Nationals Shell McMillian 1329 33 39 44 Open Dbls 0 0 581 0 0

2023 Nationals TAJ MURTLAND 2080 33 30 44 Open Dbls 0 -8 581 -8 0

2023 Nationals ROBERT MARES 5968 1 4 61 Open Singles 157 24 786 0 181

2023 Nationals TODD LOFFREDO 5892 2 5 61 Open Singles 110 24 786 0 134

2023 Nationals Brandon Munoz 7206 3 1 61 Open Singles 71 -16 786 0 55

2023 Nationals TOMMY YORE 5667 4 9 61 Open Singles 71 24 786 0 95

2023 Nationals MARIO ARIGANELLO 5674 5 8 61 Open Singles 43 8 786 0 51

2023 Nationals Ryan Moore 5717 5 7 61 Open Singles 43 8 786 0 51

2023 Nationals ERIC SANCHEZ 3337 7 22 61 Open Singles 43 24 786 0 67

2023 Nationals Kevin Romero 6119 7 2 61 Open Singles 43 -32 786 0 11

2023 Nationals Brandon Moreland 5976 9 3 61 Open Singles 26 -32 786 0 -6

2023 Nationals LUIS FITCH 3582 9 19 61 Open Singles 26 16 786 0 42

2023 Nationals Michael Stahl 3559 9 20 61 Open Singles 26 16 786 0 42

2023 Nationals Trevor PARK 5873 9 6 61 Open Singles 26 -16 786 0 10

2023 Nationals Danny Andrade 1776 13 50 61 Open Singles 26 32 786 0 58

2023 Nationals Denis ORY 4004 13 14 61 Open Singles 26 0 786 0 26

2023 Nationals Kenneth Dale 4999 13 12 61 Open Singles 26 -8 786 0 18

2023 Nationals MIKE WEYROWSKE 3339 13 21 61 Open Singles 26 8 786 0 34

2023 Nationals Alex Romero 2789 17 28 61 Open Singles 0 8 786 0 8

2023 Nationals CARLOS AMAYA 2343 17 33 61 Open Singles 0 16 786 0 16

2023 Nationals Carlos R Cespedes Titos 2549 17 31 61 Open Singles 0 8 786 0 8

2023 Nationals CODY BYRE 4819 17 13 61 Open Singles 0 -8 786 0 -8

2023 Nationals Jacob Balcos 3929 17 15 61 Open Singles 0 -8 786 0 -8

2023 Nationals Olavo J Tavares 3686 17 18 61 Open Singles 0 0 786 0 0

2023 Nationals Rasel Ochana 3177 17 24 61 Open Singles 0 0 786 0 0

2023 Nationals Tim Kis 2154 17 40 61 Open Singles 0 16 786 0 16

2023 Nationals Bryce WOOLDRIDGE 2264 25 36 61 Open Singles 0 8 786 0 8
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2023 Nationals CLINT FIRARI 2294 25 34 61 Open Singles 0 8 786 0 8

2023 Nationals DANIEL LUERAS 5623 25 10 61 Open Singles 0 -24 786 0 -24

2023 Nationals GARRET SCHERKENBACH 5344 25 11 61 Open Singles 0 -24 786 0 -24

2023 Nationals MIKE YORE 3116 25 26 61 Open Singles 0 0 786 0 0

2023 Nationals Nathan Hamm 1781 25 49 61 Open Singles 0 16 786 0 16

2023 Nationals RICK DELL 3320 25 23 61 Open Singles 0 -8 786 0 -8

2023 Nationals Rob Balza 2765 25 29 61 Open Singles 0 0 786 0 0

2023 Nationals BART BUTCHER 2128 33 41 61 Open Singles 0 0 786 0 0

2023 Nationals BRIAN SCHRUNK 2021 33 46 61 Open Singles 0 0 786 0 0

2023 Nationals Craig Topham 1552 33 53 61 Open Singles 0 8 786 0 8

2023 Nationals Evan MacGregor 2804 33 27 61 Open Singles 0 -8 786 0 -8

2023 Nationals GABRIEL BORGES 2175 33 39 61 Open Singles 0 0 786 0 0

2023 Nationals Greg Mendel 3862 33 16 61 Open Singles 0 -24 786 0 -24

2023 Nationals JAKE VALENCIA 2056 33 44 61 Open Singles 0 0 786 0 0

2023 Nationals JAMES BERDAHL 2182 33 38 61 Open Singles 0 0 786 0 0

2023 Nationals Levi Klein 1229 33 55 61 Open Singles 0 8 786 0 8

2023 Nationals MIKE SPLAINE 2413 33 32 61 Open Singles 0 -8 786 0 -8

2023 Nationals RICH FOSNER 3753 33 17 61 Open Singles 0 -16 786 0 -16

2023 Nationals RYAN KNAPTON 2597 33 30 61 Open Singles 0 -8 786 0 -8

2023 Nationals Shell McMillian 827 33 59 61 Open Singles 0 8 786 0 8

2023 Nationals Steven Rollings 2283 33 35 61 Open Singles 0 0 786 0 0

2023 Nationals TAJ MURTLAND 2076 33 43 61 Open Singles 0 0 786 0 0

2023 Nationals TEDDY SPROUSE 3123 33 25 61 Open Singles 0 -8 786 0 -8

2023 Nationals Chris RALSTON 825 49 60 61 Open Singles 0 0 786 0 0

2023 Nationals Cory Sweeney 1000 49 58 61 Open Singles 0 0 786 0 0

2023 Nationals DAN TYMINSKI 1949 49 47 61 Open Singles 0 -8 786 0 0

2023 Nationals JACOB FLOWERS 1400 49 54 61 Open Singles 0 0 786 0 0

2023 Nationals John Myers 1065 49 56 61 Open Singles 0 0 786 0 0

2023 Nationals Jordan Hartshorn 1734 49 51 61 Open Singles 0 0 786 0 0

2023 Nationals MARK MURRAY 2188 49 37 61 Open Singles 0 -8 786 0 -8

2023 Nationals MIKE WALGRAVE 1800 49 48 61 Open Singles 0 -8 786 0 0

2023 Nationals Nathan Campbell 2103 49 42 61 Open Singles 0 -8 786 0 -8

2023 Nationals PAUL R R RICHARDS 1600 49 52 61 Open Singles 0 0 786 0 0

2023 Nationals SPIRIT MOLLICE 2047 49 45 61 Open Singles 0 -8 786 0 -8
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2023 Nationals Vincent R Fiederlein 1001 49 57 61 Open Singles 0 0 786 0 0

2023 Nationals William Snare 810 49 61 61 Open Singles 0 0 786 0 0

2023 Nationals Michael Stahl 4269 1 2 40 Pro Dbls 121 8 409 129 0

2023 Nationals MIKE WEYROWSKE 3291 1 2 40 Pro Dbls 121 8 409 129 0

2023 Nationals Kenneth Dale 3620 2 5 40 Pro Dbls 91 24 409 115 0

2023 Nationals Rasel Ochana 3436 2 5 40 Pro Dbls 91 24 409 115 0

2023 Nationals HANI NAJJAR 3426 3 3 40 Pro Dbls 68 0 409 68 0

2023 Nationals MARK KRAUS 4130 3 3 40 Pro Dbls 68 0 409 68 0

2023 Nationals STEVE MORI 3168 4 8 40 Pro Dbls 51 16 409 67 0

2023 Nationals TEDDY SPROUSE 3289 4 8 40 Pro Dbls 51 16 409 67 0

2023 Nationals CHARLES MOORE 2268 5 33 40 Pro Dbls 38 48 409 86 0

2023 Nationals Khang Ethan Nguyen 1818 5 33 40 Pro Dbls 38 48 409 86 0

2023 Nationals LUIS FITCH 2751 5 16 40 Pro Dbls 38 24 409 62 0

2023 Nationals MIKE SPLAINE 2727 5 16 40 Pro Dbls 38 24 409 62 0

2023 Nationals Alex Romero 2678 7 9 40 Pro Dbls 0 8 409 8 0

2023 Nationals Arthur MITCHELL 3353 7 4 40 Pro Dbls 0 -16 409 -16 0

2023 Nationals Denis ORY 3822 7 4 40 Pro Dbls 0 -16 409 -16 0

2023 Nationals Jacob Balcos 3755 7 9 40 Pro Dbls 0 8 409 8 0

2023 Nationals Carlos R Cespedes Titos 2878 9 10 40 Pro Dbls 0 0 409 0 0

2023 Nationals Chris Hesano 4085 9 12 40 Pro Dbls 0 0 409 0 0

2023 Nationals Dan Tyvoll 2141 9 12 40 Pro Dbls 0 0 409 0 0

2023 Nationals ERIC SANCHEZ 3749 9 7 40 Pro Dbls 0 -8 409 -8 0

2023 Nationals JERRY JAIME 2824 9 7 40 Pro Dbls 0 -8 409 -8 0

2023 Nationals MIKE YORE 2999 9 22 40 Pro Dbls 0 16 409 16 0

2023 Nationals Nathan Hamm 1671 9 22 40 Pro Dbls 0 16 409 16 0

2023 Nationals Olavo J Tavares 3539 9 10 40 Pro Dbls 0 0 409 0 0

2023 Nationals CLINT FIRARI 2203 13 13 40 Pro Dbls 0 0 409 0 0

2023 Nationals Evan MacGregor 2433 13 20 40 Pro Dbls 0 8 409 8 0

2023 Nationals Greg Mendel 3759 13 1 40 Pro Dbls 0 -50 409 -50 0

2023 Nationals JERRY TODD 2999 13 17 40 Pro Dbls 0 8 409 8 0

2023 Nationals Mohammed Uddin 3959 13 1 40 Pro Dbls 0 -50 409 -50 0

2023 Nationals Patrick G Jellison 2379 13 20 40 Pro Dbls 0 8 409 8 0

2023 Nationals Rob Balza 3802 13 13 40 Pro Dbls 0 0 409 0 0

2023 Nationals Wayne Ritchie 2082 13 17 40 Pro Dbls 0 8 409 8 0
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2023 Nationals AMY M ROSS 2626 17 19 40 Pro Dbls 0 0 409 0 0

2023 Nationals Bryce WOOLDRIDGE 2441 17 11 40 Pro Dbls 0 -16 409 -16 0

2023 Nationals C J CANNON 2539 17 21 40 Pro Dbls 0 0 409 0 0

2023 Nationals Chris Lancaster 2638 17 24 40 Pro Dbls 0 0 409 0 0

2023 Nationals DAN BARBER 3384 17 6 40 Pro Dbls 0 -32 409 -32 0

2023 Nationals DAVE ROSS 2214 17 19 40 Pro Dbls 0 0 409 0 0

2023 Nationals Fe Fe Rettazzini 2128 17 18 40 Pro Dbls 0 0 409 0 0

2023 Nationals JACOB DRUMMOND 1800 17 24 40 Pro Dbls 0 0 409 0 0

2023 Nationals JAMES MASTRONI 2501 17 14 40 Pro Dbls 0 -8 409 -8 0

2023 Nationals Nathan Campbell 2163 17 26 40 Pro Dbls 0 8 409 8 0

2023 Nationals RICH FOSNER 3873 17 11 40 Pro Dbls 0 -16 409 -16 0

2023 Nationals RICK DELL 2924 17 18 40 Pro Dbls 0 0 409 0 0

2023 Nationals RYAN KNAPTON 3069 17 14 40 Pro Dbls 0 -8 409 -8 0

2023 Nationals Shelly Langley 2250 17 21 40 Pro Dbls 0 0 409 0 0

2023 Nationals Steven Rollings 2162 17 26 40 Pro Dbls 0 8 409 8 0

2023 Nationals Sullivan RUE 3294 17 6 40 Pro Dbls 0 -32 409 -32 0

2023 Nationals BART BUTCHER 2815 25 23 40 Pro Dbls 0 -8 409 -8 0

2023 Nationals CARLOS AMAYA 2572 25 32 40 Pro Dbls 0 0 409 0 0

2023 Nationals CHRIS LOPEZ 2316 25 28 40 Pro Dbls 0 0 409 0 0

2023 Nationals Craig Topham 2228 25 30 40 Pro Dbls 0 0 409 0 0

2023 Nationals Danny Andrade 2023 25 27 40 Pro Dbls 0 0 409 0 0

2023 Nationals DON CHALIFOUX 3348 25 15 40 Pro Dbls 0 -16 409 -16 0

2023 Nationals Doug McDonald 1838 25 36 40 Pro Dbls 0 8 409 8 0

2023 Nationals GABRIEL BORGES 2299 25 27 40 Pro Dbls 0 0 409 0 0

2023 Nationals JAMES BERDAHL 2148 25 25 40 Pro Dbls 0 0 409 0 0

2023 Nationals JASON ROOKS 2001 25 30 40 Pro Dbls 0 0 409 0 0

2023 Nationals Jordan Hartshorn 2213 25 25 40 Pro Dbls 0 0 409 0 0

2023 Nationals PHIL MCCARTHY 1800 25 36 40 Pro Dbls 0 8 409 8 0

2023 Nationals RIGO BORGES 1954 25 28 40 Pro Dbls 0 0 409 0 0

2023 Nationals Sarah Maliepaard 1654 25 23 40 Pro Dbls 0 -8 409 -8 0

2023 Nationals Tim Kis 2134 25 15 40 Pro Dbls 0 -16 409 -16 0

2023 Nationals Trystan Cuellar 1609 25 32 40 Pro Dbls 0 0 409 0 0

2023 Nationals AARON GILMORE 2252 33 38 40 Pro Dbls 0 0 409 0 0

2023 Nationals BETTY BARNETT 1146 33 39 40 Pro Dbls 0 0 409 0 0
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2023 Nationals BRIAN SCHRUNK 2303 33 34 40 Pro Dbls 0 0 409 0 0

2023 Nationals Chris RALSTON 1061 33 40 40 Pro Dbls 0 0 409 0 0

2023 Nationals Harold Hutchison 1757 33 37 40 Pro Dbls 0 0 409 0 0

2023 Nationals HEATHER VOSS 1816 33 37 40 Pro Dbls 0 0 409 0 0

2023 Nationals JAKE VALENCIA 2015 33 35 40 Pro Dbls 0 0 409 0 0

2023 Nationals KARLA WOOLVERTON 1845 33 39 40 Pro Dbls 0 0 409 0 0

2023 Nationals KEVIN HAYES 2184 33 29 40 Pro Dbls 0 -8 409 -8 0

2023 Nationals Kristin Nuss 1921 33 31 40 Pro Dbls 0 -8 409 -8 0

2023 Nationals Levi Klein 1711 33 35 40 Pro Dbls 0 0 409 0 0

2023 Nationals Luis Martinez 1154 33 40 40 Pro Dbls 0 0 409 0 0

2023 Nationals Mike Patrick 939 33 38 40 Pro Dbls 0 0 409 0 0

2023 Nationals RANDALL STELLY 2049 33 29 40 Pro Dbls 0 -8 409 -8 0

2023 Nationals TRACI BRUBAKER 2272 33 31 40 Pro Dbls 0 -8 409 -8 0

2023 Nationals ZACHARY BRUBAKER 1567 33 34 40 Pro Dbls 0 0 409 0 0

2023 Nationals Jacob Balcos 3929 1 5 52 Pro Singles 117 32 395 0 149

2023 Nationals CODY BYRE 4819 2 2 52 Pro Singles 88 0 395 0 88

2023 Nationals MIKE WEYROWSKE 3339 3 12 52 Pro Singles 65 32 395 0 97

2023 Nationals Sullivan RUE 3344 4 11 52 Pro Singles 49 24 395 0 73

2023 Nationals Alex Romero 2789 5 19 52 Pro Singles 37 32 395 0 69

2023 Nationals TEDDY SPROUSE 3123 5 15 52 Pro Singles 37 24 395 0 61

2023 Nationals ERIC SANCHEZ 3337 7 13 52 Pro Singles 0 16 395 0 16

2023 Nationals Evan MacGregor 2804 7 17 52 Pro Singles 0 24 395 0 24

2023 Nationals Greg Mendel 3862 9 6 52 Pro Singles 0 -16 395 0 -16

2023 Nationals Michael Stahl 3559 9 10 52 Pro Singles 0 0 395 0 0

2023 Nationals Olavo J Tavares 3686 9 8 52 Pro Singles 0 -8 395 0 -8

2023 Nationals Rob Balza 2765 9 20 52 Pro Singles 0 16 395 0 16

2023 Nationals Carlos Cespedes Martinez 4722 13 3 52 Pro Singles 0 -40 395 0 -40

2023 Nationals Denis ORY 4004 13 4 52 Pro Singles 0 -32 395 0 -32

2023 Nationals Kenneth Dale 4999 13 1 52 Pro Singles 0 -50 395 0 -50

2023 Nationals LUIS FITCH 3582 13 9 52 Pro Singles 0 -8 395 0 -8

2023 Nationals Bryce WOOLDRIDGE 2264 17 27 52 Pro Singles 0 8 395 0 8

2023 Nationals CARLOS AMAYA 2343 17 24 52 Pro Singles 0 0 395 0 0

2023 Nationals Carlos R Cespedes Titos 2549 17 22 52 Pro Singles 0 0 395 0 0

2023 Nationals JAKE VALENCIA 2056 17 37 52 Pro Singles 0 16 395 0 16
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2023 Nationals JERRY JAIME 2094 17 34 52 Pro Singles 0 16 395 0 16

2023 Nationals Rasel Ochana 3177 17 14 52 Pro Singles 0 -8 395 0 -8

2023 Nationals RICH FOSNER 3753 17 7 52 Pro Singles 0 -24 395 0 -24

2023 Nationals Tim Kis 2154 17 31 52 Pro Singles 0 8 395 0 8

2023 Nationals CLINT FIRARI 2294 25 25 52 Pro Singles 0 0 395 0 0

2023 Nationals Danny Andrade 1776 25 43 52 Pro Singles 0 8 395 0 8

2023 Nationals JAMES BERDAHL 2182 25 29 52 Pro Singles 0 0 395 0 0

2023 Nationals Levi Klein 1229 25 48 52 Pro Singles 0 8 395 0 8

2023 Nationals MIKE SPLAINE 2413 25 23 52 Pro Singles 0 -8 395 0 -8

2023 Nationals Nathan Campbell 2103 25 33 52 Pro Singles 0 8 395 0 8

2023 Nationals ROCKY ENRIQUEZ 1800 25 41 52 Pro Singles 0 8 395 0 8

2023 Nationals RYAN KNAPTON 2597 25 21 52 Pro Singles 0 -8 395 0 -8

2023 Nationals BART BUTCHER 2128 33 32 52 Pro Singles 0 -8 395 0 -8

2023 Nationals Chris Lancaster 2790 33 18 52 Pro Singles 0 -16 395 0 -16

2023 Nationals Craig Topham 1552 33 46 52 Pro Singles 0 0 395 0 0

2023 Nationals DAN TYMINSKI 1949 33 38 52 Pro Singles 0 0 395 0 0

2023 Nationals GABRIEL BORGES 2175 33 30 52 Pro Singles 0 -8 395 0 -8

2023 Nationals HEATHER VOSS 1792 33 42 52 Pro Singles 0 0 395 0 0

2023 Nationals JERRY TODD 2087 33 35 52 Pro Singles 0 0 395 0 0

2023 Nationals John Myers 1065 33 49 52 Pro Singles 0 8 395 0 8

2023 Nationals JOHN STRINGFELLOW 1832 33 40 52 Pro Singles 0 0 395 0 0

2023 Nationals Jordan Hartshorn 1734 33 44 52 Pro Singles 0 0 395 0 0

2023 Nationals Juan HERNANDEZ 800 33 52 52 Pro Singles 0 8 395 0 8

2023 Nationals MARK MURRAY 2188 33 28 52 Pro Singles 0 -8 395 0 -8

2023 Nationals MICHAEL P VILLANUEVA 1924 33 39 52 Pro Singles 0 0 395 0 0

2023 Nationals Steven Rollings 2283 33 26 52 Pro Singles 0 -8 395 0 -8

2023 Nationals TAJ MURTLAND 2076 33 36 52 Pro Singles 0 0 395 0 0

2023 Nationals Wayne Ritchie 1582 33 45 52 Pro Singles 0 0 395 0 0

2023 Nationals Cory Sweeney 1000 49 50 52 Pro Singles 0 0 395 0 0

2023 Nationals JACOB FLOWERS 1400 49 47 52 Pro Singles 0 0 395 0 0

2023 Nationals MIKE YORE 3116 49 16 52 Pro Singles 0 -32 395 0 -32

2023 Nationals William Snare 810 49 51 52 Pro Singles 0 0 395 0 0

2023 Nationals Brady Weyrowske 1190 1 12 20 Bonus Points Rookie Dbls 260 0 204 260 0

2023 Nationals Shayla Lueras 891 1 12 20 Bonus Points Rookie Dbls 260 0 204 260 0
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2023 Nationals Damon Ralston 845 2 6 20 Bonus Points Rookie Dbls 45 0 204 45 0

2023 Nationals Lacey JACKSON 1356 2 6 20 Bonus Points Rookie Dbls 45 0 204 45 0

2023 Nationals BILL FRASER 1216 3 1 20 Rookie Dbls 34 0 204 34 0

2023 Nationals BUTCH MUSICK 1306 3 1 20 Rookie Dbls 34 0 204 34 0

2023 Nationals Maya Balcos 1148 4 9 20 Rookie Dbls 25 0 204 25 0

2023 Nationals Mohammad AHMADNIA 1010 4 9 20 Rookie Dbls 25 0 204 25 0

2023 Nationals Chris RALSTON 1061 5 5 20 Rookie Dbls 19 0 204 19 0

2023 Nationals Kim Smith 1032 5 8 20 Rookie Dbls 19 0 204 19 0

2023 Nationals Luis Martinez 1154 5 5 20 Rookie Dbls 19 0 204 19 0

2023 Nationals Vera Urbanovich 1128 5 8 20 Rookie Dbls 19 0 204 19 0

2023 Nationals Alex Lancaster 800 7 18 20 Rookie Dbls 0 0 204 0 0

2023 Nationals Richard Robichaud 1216 7 3 20 Rookie Dbls 0 0 204 0 0

2023 Nationals Shari Davis 1062 7 3 20 Rookie Dbls 0 0 204 0 0

2023 Nationals Vincent R Fiederlein 836 7 18 20 Rookie Dbls 0 0 204 0 0

2023 Nationals Ali Brubaker 1058 9 4 20 Rookie Dbls 0 0 204 0 0

2023 Nationals Besir Ceka 1168 9 7 20 Rookie Dbls 0 0 204 0 0

2023 Nationals Cooper HARPER 800 9 20 20 Rookie Dbls 0 0 204 0 0

2023 Nationals Erin Trump 1000 9 7 20 Rookie Dbls 0 0 204 0 0

2023 Nationals Jeffrey Forney 942 9 15 20 Rookie Dbls 0 0 204 0 0

2023 Nationals Josh Young 1209 9 4 20 Rookie Dbls 0 0 204 0 0

2023 Nationals ROBERT GUERNSEY 821 9 20 20 Rookie Dbls 0 0 204 0 0

2023 Nationals Ryan Doyle 950 9 15 20 Rookie Dbls 0 0 204 0 0

2023 Nationals Aaron Peluso 800 13 19 20 Rookie Dbls 0 0 204 0 0

2023 Nationals Chase Ames 827 13 17 20 Rookie Dbls 0 0 204 0 0

2023 Nationals Earl Brewer 1130 13 14 20 Rookie Dbls 0 0 204 0 0

2023 Nationals Leon Carnagey 1092 13 11 20 Rookie Dbls 0 0 204 0 0

2023 Nationals Michael Hodgson 821 13 19 20 Rookie Dbls 0 0 204 0 0

2023 Nationals Michelle Baldwin 822 13 17 20 Rookie Dbls 0 0 204 0 0

2023 Nationals Ryan Ehrlich 800 13 14 20 Rookie Dbls 0 0 204 0 0

2023 Nationals Sam Phillips 1062 13 11 20 Rookie Dbls 0 0 204 0 0

2023 Nationals Chris Torres 903 17 2 20 Rookie Dbls 0 0 204 0 0

2023 Nationals Colston Yoder 846 17 16 20 Rookie Dbls 0 0 204 0 0

2023 Nationals Dan Hamm 1150 17 10 20 Rookie Dbls 0 0 204 0 0

2023 Nationals Greg REYNOLDS 1008 17 10 20 Rookie Dbls 0 0 204 0 0
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2023 Nationals Haley Lueras 800 17 13 20 Rookie Dbls 0 0 204 0 0

2023 Nationals JACOB FLOWERS 1400 17 2 20 Rookie Dbls 0 0 204 0 0

2023 Nationals Sandy Lueras 1168 17 13 20 Rookie Dbls 0 0 204 0 0

2023 Nationals Saturday Yoder 846 17 16 20 Rookie Dbls 0 0 204 0 0

2023 Nationals ROBERT GUERNSEY 1011 1 13 39 Rookie Singles 83 0 281 0 83

2023 Nationals Levi Klein 1229 2 2 39 Rookie Singles 62 0 281 0 62

2023 Nationals Besir Ceka 1137 3 9 39 Rookie Singles 46 0 281 0 46

2023 Nationals THOMAS WHISSEL 1182 4 4 39 Rookie Singles 35 0 281 0 35

2023 Nationals Colston Yoder 818 5 29 39 Bonus Points Rookie Sgls 226 0 281 0 226

2023 Nationals Ryan Doyle 950 5 19 39 Bonus Points Rookie Sgls 226 0 281 0 226

2023 Nationals BILL FRASER 1208 7 3 39 Rookie Singles 0 0 281 0 0

2023 Nationals Maya Balcos 980 7 17 39 Rookie Singles 0 0 281 0 0

2023 Nationals Mohammad AHMADNIA 800 9 35 39 Rookie Singles 0 0 281 0 0

2023 Nationals Vera Urbanovich 1180 9 6 39 Rookie Singles 0 0 281 0 0

2023 Nationals Vincent R Fiederlein 1001 9 15 39 Rookie Singles 0 0 281 0 0

2023 Nationals William Snare 810 9 33 39 Rookie Singles 0 0 281 0 0

2023 Nationals Brady Weyrowske 1029 13 12 39 Rookie Singles 0 0 281 0 0

2023 Nationals Dan Hamm 831 13 26 39 Rookie Singles 0 0 281 0 0

2023 Nationals Kim Smith 838 13 25 39 Rookie Singles 0 0 281 0 0

2023 Nationals Mike Patrick 1169 13 7 39 Rookie Singles 0 0 281 0 0

2023 Nationals Aaron Peluso 810 17 32 39 Rookie Singles 0 0 281 0 0

2023 Nationals Alan Woods 1005 17 14 39 Rookie Singles 0 0 281 0 0

2023 Nationals Jeffrey Forney 827 17 27 39 Rookie Singles 0 0 281 0 0

2023 Nationals Larry Finley 1182 17 5 39 Rookie Singles 0 0 281 0 0

2023 Nationals Michael Hodgson 821 17 28 39 Rookie Singles 0 0 281 0 0

2023 Nationals Richard Robichaud 840 17 23 39 Rookie Singles 0 0 281 0 0

2023 Nationals Ryan Ehrlich 800 17 36 39 Rookie Singles 0 0 281 0 0

2023 Nationals Shayla Lueras 840 17 24 39 Rookie Singles 0 0 281 0 0

2023 Nationals Anthony Campofiore 910 25 20 39 Rookie Singles 0 0 281 0 0

2023 Nationals Chase Ames 815 25 30 39 Rookie Singles 0 0 281 0 0

2023 Nationals DANA SMITH 1400 25 1 39 Rookie Singles 0 0 281 0 0

2023 Nationals Daniella AVALOS 810 25 31 39 Rookie Singles 0 0 281 0 0

2023 Nationals Earl Brewer 960 25 18 39 Rookie Singles 0 0 281 0 0

2023 Nationals Fe Fe Rettazzini 1053 25 11 39 Rookie Singles 0 0 281 0 0
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2023 Nationals Mathew Campofiore 800 25 37 39 Rookie Singles 0 0 281 0 0

2023 Nationals Sara Pittser 800 25 38 39 Rookie Singles 0 0 281 0 0

2023 Nationals Cory Sweeney 1000 33 16 39 Rookie Singles 0 0 281 0 0

2023 Nationals George Barta 1157 33 8 39 Rookie Singles 0 0 281 0 0

2023 Nationals Josh Young 857 33 22 39 Rookie Singles 0 0 281 0 0

2023 Nationals Leon Carnagey 1072 33 10 39 Rookie Singles 0 0 281 0 0

2023 Nationals Sam Phillips 891 33 21 39 Rookie Singles 0 0 281 0 0

2023 Nationals Saturday Yoder 808 33 34 39 Rookie Singles 0 0 281 0 0

2023 Nationals Thayden Davis 800 33 39 39 Rookie Singles 0 0 281 0 0

2023 Nationals Kelly Wyant 2361 1 1 4 Sr Women's Classic Dls 50+ 0 0 0 0 0

2023 Nationals LOTUS CHESBROUGH 5368 1 1 4 Sr Women's Classic Dls 50+ 0 0 0 0 0

2023 Nationals JULIE OHALLORAN 2494 2 3 4 Sr Women's Classic Dls 50+ 0 0 0 0 0

2023 Nationals Shari Davis 1292 2 3 4 Sr Women's Classic Dls 50+ 0 0 0 0 0

2023 Nationals JODI WERT 1696 3 2 4 Sr Women's Classic Dls 50+ 0 0 0 0 0

2023 Nationals KARLA WOOLVERTON 3120 3 2 4 Sr Women's Classic Dls 50+ 0 0 0 0 0

2023 Nationals Lisa Hoskinson 800 3 4 4 Sr Women's Classic Dls 50+ 0 0 0 0 0

2023 Nationals Michelle Baldwin 800 3 4 4 Sr Women's Classic Dls 50+ 0 0 0 0 0

2023 Nationals AMY M ROSS 5609 1 1 4 Sr Women's Dbls 50+ 0 0 0 0 0

2023 Nationals LOTUS CHESBROUGH 5368 1 1 4 Sr Women's Dbls 50+ 0 0 0 0 0

2023 Nationals JODI WERT 1696 2 3 4 Sr Women's Dbls 50+ 0 0 0 0 0

2023 Nationals KARLA WOOLVERTON 3120 2 3 4 Sr Women's Dbls 50+ 0 0 0 0 0

2023 Nationals JULIE OHALLORAN 2494 3 4 4 Sr Women's Dbls 50+ 0 0 0 0 0

2023 Nationals Kelly Wyant 2361 3 2 4 Sr Women's Dbls 50+ 0 0 0 0 0

2023 Nationals MARY A MOORE 5669 3 2 4 Sr Women's Dbls 50+ 0 0 0 0 0

2023 Nationals Shari Davis 1292 3 4 4 Sr Women's Dbls 50+ 0 0 0 0 0

2023 Nationals Kelly Wyant 2315 1 1 4 Sr Women's Singles 50+ 0 0 0 0 0

2023 Nationals JODI WERT 1653 2 2 4 Sr Women's Singles 50+ 0 0 0 0 0

2023 Nationals Lisa Hoskinson 800 3 3 4 Sr Women's Singles 50+ 0 0 0 0 0

2023 Nationals Michelle Baldwin 800 3 4 4 Sr Women's Singles 50+ 0 0 0 0 0

2023 Nationals JODI WERT 1696 1 5 8 Women's Amateur Dbls 240 0 811 240 0

2023 Nationals Lacey JACKSON 868 1 5 8 Women's Amateur Dbls 240 0 811 240 0

2023 Nationals Maya Balcos 1424 2 4 8 Women's Amateur Dbls 180 0 811 180 0

2023 Nationals Shayla Lueras 1265 2 4 8 Women's Amateur Dbls 180 0 811 180 0

2023 Nationals Erin Trump 1089 3 2 8 Women's Amateur Dbls 135 0 811 135 0
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2023 Nationals Sarah Maliepaard 1999 3 2 8 Women's Amateur Dbls 135 0 811 135 0

2023 Nationals Ali Brubaker 1148 4 3 8 Women's Amateur Dbls 101 0 811 101 0

2023 Nationals GRACE A WADKINS 1800 4 3 8 Women's Amateur Dbls 101 0 811 101 0

2023 Nationals BETTY BARNETT 1843 5 1 8 Women's Amateur Dbls 76 0 811 76 0

2023 Nationals KIMBERLY VILLANUEVA 1896 5 1 8 Women's Amateur Dbls 76 0 811 76 0

2023 Nationals Sara Pittser 1000 5 8 8 Women's Amateur Dbls 76 0 811 76 0

2023 Nationals Tina Harper 800 5 8 8 Women's Amateur Dbls 76 0 811 76 0

2023 Nationals Daniella AVALOS 800 7 7 8 Women's Amateur Dbls 0 0 811 0 0

2023 Nationals Jennifer Lancaster 1100 7 7 8 Women's Amateur Dbls 0 0 811 0 0

2023 Nationals Michelle Baldwin 800 7 6 8 Women's Amateur Dbls 0 0 811 0 0

2023 Nationals Shari Davis 1292 7 6 8 Women's Amateur Dbls 0 0 811 0 0

2023 Nationals Lacey JACKSON 931 1 7 8 Women's Amateur Singles 250 0 842 0 250

2023 Nationals Shayla Lueras 1671 2 3 8 Women's Amateur Singles 187 0 842 0 187

2023 Nationals Sarah Maliepaard 1874 3 1 8 Women's Amateur Singles 140 0 842 0 140

2023 Nationals Daniella AVALOS 800 4 8 8 Women's Amateur Singles 105 0 842 0 105

2023 Nationals BETTY BARNETT 1293 5 5 8 Women's Amateur Singles 79 0 842 0 79

2023 Nationals Shari Davis 1060 5 6 8 Women's Amateur Singles 79 0 842 0 79

2023 Nationals GRACE A WADKINS 1800 7 2 8 Women's Amateur Singles 0 0 842 0 0

2023 Nationals Maya Balcos 1357 7 4 8 Women's Amateur Singles 0 0 842 0 0

2023 Nationals Isabelle Stelly 3157 1 2 11 Women's Classic Dbls 0 0 0 0 0

2023 Nationals Sullivan RUE 6786 1 2 11 Women's Classic Dbls 0 0 0 0 0

2023 Nationals CINDY HEAD 6004 2 1 11 Women's Classic Dbls 0 0 0 0 0

2023 Nationals Shelly Langley 5779 2 1 11 Women's Classic Dbls 0 0 0 0 0

2023 Nationals JULIE OHALLORAN 2494 3 3 11 Women's Classic Dbls 0 0 0 0 0

2023 Nationals KARLA WOOLVERTON 3120 3 4 11 Women's Classic Dbls 0 0 0 0 0

2023 Nationals Kelly Wyant 2361 3 4 11 Women's Classic Dbls 0 0 0 0 0

2023 Nationals LOTUS CHESBROUGH 5368 3 3 11 Women's Classic Dbls 0 0 0 0 0

2023 Nationals Fe Fe Rettazzini 2733 5 6 11 Women's Classic Dbls 0 0 0 0 0

2023 Nationals HEATHER GENTER 2452 5 5 11 Women's Classic Dbls 0 0 0 0 0

2023 Nationals HEATHER VOSS 2302 5 9 11 Women's Classic Dbls 0 0 0 0 0

2023 Nationals JODI WERT 1696 5 6 11 Women's Classic Dbls 0 0 0 0 0

2023 Nationals Maya Balcos 1424 5 10 11 Women's Classic Dbls 0 0 0 0 0

2023 Nationals Sarah Maliepaard 1999 5 5 11 Women's Classic Dbls 0 0 0 0 0

2023 Nationals Shari Davis 1292 5 9 11 Women's Classic Dbls 0 0 0 0 0
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2023 Nationals Shayla Lueras 1265 5 10 11 Women's Classic Dbls 0 0 0 0 0

2023 Nationals BETTY BARNETT 1843 9 8 11 Women's Classic Dbls 0 0 0 0 0

2023 Nationals KIMBERLY VILLANUEVA 1896 9 8 11 Women's Classic Dbls 0 0 0 0 0

2023 Nationals Sandy Lueras 2164 9 7 11 Women's Classic Dbls 0 0 0 0 0

2023 Nationals Sara Pittser 1000 9 11 11 Women's Classic Dbls 0 0 0 0 0

2023 Nationals Tina Harper 800 9 11 11 Women's Classic Dbls 0 0 0 0 0

2023 Nationals Vera Urbanovich 2198 9 7 11 Women's Classic Dbls 0 0 0 0 0

2023 Nationals JULIE OHALLORAN 2494 1 2 9 Women's Expert Dbls 102 8 344 110 0

2023 Nationals Kelly Wyant 2361 1 2 9 Women's Expert Dbls 102 8 344 110 0

2023 Nationals JODI WERT 1696 2 4 9 Women's Expert Dbls 76 16 344 92 0

2023 Nationals Vera Urbanovich 2198 2 4 9 Women's Expert Dbls 76 16 344 92 0

2023 Nationals Dana Thompson 2721 3 1 9 Women's Expert Dbls 57 -16 344 41 0

2023 Nationals Kristin Nuss 2823 3 1 9 Women's Expert Dbls 57 -16 344 41 0

2023 Nationals BETTY BARNETT 1843 4 6 9 Women's Expert Dbls 43 8 344 51 0

2023 Nationals KIMBERLY VILLANUEVA 1896 4 6 9 Women's Expert Dbls 43 8 344 51 0

2023 Nationals Ali Brubaker 1148 5 5 9 Women's Expert Dbls 32 0 344 32 0

2023 Nationals Fe Fe Rettazzini 2733 5 5 9 Women's Expert Dbls 32 0 344 32 0

2023 Nationals Maya Balcos 1424 5 8 9 Women's Expert Dbls 32 8 344 40 0

2023 Nationals Shayla Lueras 1265 5 8 9 Women's Expert Dbls 32 8 344 40 0

2023 Nationals HEATHER GENTER 2452 7 3 9 Women's Expert Dbls 0 -24 344 0 0

2023 Nationals Sara Pittser 1000 7 9 9 Women's Expert Dbls 0 8 344 8 0

2023 Nationals Sarah Maliepaard 1999 7 3 9 Women's Expert Dbls 0 -24 344 0 0

2023 Nationals Tina Harper 800 7 9 9 Women's Expert Dbls 0 8 344 8 0

2023 Nationals HEATHER VOSS 2302 9 7 9 Women's Expert Dbls 0 0 344 0 0

2023 Nationals Shari Davis 1292 9 7 9 Women's Expert Dbls 0 0 344 0 0

2023 Nationals JULIE OHALLORAN 2482 1 3 9 Women's Expert Singles 91 16 307 0 107

2023 Nationals Kelly Wyant 2315 2 4 9 Women's Expert Singles 68 16 307 0 84

2023 Nationals Sarah Maliepaard 1874 3 7 9 Women's Expert Singles 51 24 307 0 75

2023 Nationals Shayla Lueras 1671 4 8 9 Women's Expert Singles 38 16 307 0 54

2023 Nationals KIMBERLY VILLANUEVA 2112 5 6 9 Women's Expert Singles 28 0 307 0 28

2023 Nationals Vera Urbanovich 2277 5 5 9 Women's Expert Singles 28 0 307 0 28

2023 Nationals BETTY BARNETT 1293 7 9 9 Women's Expert Singles 0 8 307 0 8

2023 Nationals Dana Thompson 2630 7 1 9 Women's Expert Singles 0 -40 307 0 0

2023 Nationals Fe Fe Rettazzini 2546 9 2 9 Women's Expert Singles 0 -40 307 0 0
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2023 Nationals Isabelle Stelly 3157 1 3 11 Women's Open Dbls 127 16 365 143 0

2023 Nationals Sullivan RUE 6786 1 3 11 Women's Open Dbls 127 16 365 143 0

2023 Nationals CINDY HEAD 6004 2 1 11 Women's Open Dbls 95 -8 365 87 0

2023 Nationals Shelly Langley 5779 2 1 11 Women's Open Dbls 95 -8 365 87 0

2023 Nationals AMY M ROSS 5609 3 2 11 Women's Open Dbls 71 -8 365 63 0

2023 Nationals LOTUS CHESBROUGH 5368 3 2 11 Women's Open Dbls 71 -8 365 63 0

2023 Nationals Fe Fe Rettazzini 2733 4 7 11 Women's Open Dbls 71 16 365 87 0

2023 Nationals Vera Urbanovich 2198 4 7 11 Women's Open Dbls 71 16 365 87 0

2023 Nationals Ali Brubaker 1148 5 5 11 Women's Open Dbls 0 0 365 0 0

2023 Nationals HEATHER GENTER 2452 5 9 11 Women's Open Dbls 0 16 365 16 0

2023 Nationals Sarah Maliepaard 1999 5 9 11 Women's Open Dbls 0 16 365 16 0

2023 Nationals TRACI BRUBAKER 5772 5 5 11 Women's Open Dbls 0 0 365 0 0

2023 Nationals Dana Thompson 2721 7 6 11 Women's Open Dbls 0 -8 365 -8 0

2023 Nationals Kristin Nuss 2823 7 6 11 Women's Open Dbls 0 -8 365 -8 0

2023 Nationals Maya Balcos 1424 7 11 11 Women's Open Dbls 0 8 365 8 0

2023 Nationals Shayla Lueras 1265 7 11 11 Women's Open Dbls 0 8 365 8 0

2023 Nationals HEATHER VOSS 2302 9 10 11 Women's Open Dbls 0 0 365 0 0

2023 Nationals JULIE OHALLORAN 2494 9 8 11 Women's Open Dbls 0 -8 365 0 0

2023 Nationals KARLA WOOLVERTON 3120 9 4 11 Women's Open Dbls 0 -24 365 0 0

2023 Nationals Kelly Wyant 2361 9 8 11 Women's Open Dbls 0 -8 365 0 0

2023 Nationals Shari Davis 1292 9 10 11 Women's Open Dbls 0 0 365 0 0

2023 Nationals VIVIAN PARK 4062 9 4 11 Women's Open Dbls 0 -24 365 0 0

2023 Nationals Sullivan RUE 6542 1 1 14 Women's Open Singles 141 0 408 0 141

2023 Nationals CINDY HEAD 6366 2 2 14 Women's Open Singles 106 0 408 0 106

2023 Nationals Kristin Nuss 2653 3 4 14 Women's Open Singles 79 8 408 0 87

2023 Nationals Isabelle Stelly 2580 4 6 14 Women's Open Singles 79 8 408 0 87

2023 Nationals JODI WERT 1653 5 12 14 Women's Open Singles 0 16 408 0 16

2023 Nationals Sarah Maliepaard 1874 5 10 14 Women's Open Singles 0 16 408 0 16

2023 Nationals Maya Balcos 1357 7 13 14 Women's Open Singles 0 16 408 0 16

2023 Nationals Vera Urbanovich 2277 7 7 14 Women's Open Singles 0 0 408 0 0

2023 Nationals HEATHER VOSS 2038 9 9 14 Women's Open Singles 0 0 408 0 0

2023 Nationals KARLA WOOLVERTON 2610 9 5 14 Women's Open Singles 0 -16 408 0 0

2023 Nationals KIMBERLY VILLANUEVA 2112 9 8 14 Women's Open Singles 0 -8 408 0 0

2023 Nationals Shelly Langley 5699 9 3 14 Women's Open Singles 0 -32 408 0 -32
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2023 Nationals BETTY BARNETT 1293 13 14 14 Women's Open Singles 0 0 408 0 0

2023 Nationals Shayla Lueras 1671 13 11 14 Women's Open Singles 0 -8 408 0 0


